zz, 	1 	76 	I I1 , J hirt 	h 
Thirty-second 

. ......... 

3,747 

z 5 o 
19 	Total.............. $220,712 34 

Eighteenth ............. 5,4u8 35 Thirty f urt... 	' - 
3, 7 
2,642 

79 

Al 97 i 

Schedule "F." 
During the month of April, 1877, there was cleaned and swept five hundred and eleven (511) 

miles of streets. Tier.' was removed sixty-six thousand two hundred and sixteen (66,216) loads of 
ashes, and sixty-eight thousand three hundred and ninety-nine (68,399) loads of street dirt. 

During the month of May, 1877, there was swept and cleaned thirteen hundred and seventy-five 
(1375) miles of streets, and removed sixty-one thousand four hundred and twenty-nine (61,429) Ina is 
of ashes, and thirty-three thousand nine hundred and forty-eight (33,948) loads c f street dirt. 

During the month of June, 1877, there was swept and cleaned nine hundred and fifty-eight (958) 
miles of streets, and removed fifty-eight thousand nine hundred and four (58,904) loads of ashes, and 
sixteen thousand nine hundred and fifteen (16,915) loads of street dirt. 

During the quarter ending June 30, 1877, there was swept and cleaned twenty-eight hundred 
and forty-four (2844) miles of streets, and removed one hundred and eighty-six thousand five hundred 
and forty-nine (186,549) loads of ashes, and oae hundred au1 nineteen thousand two hundred and 
sixty-two (119,262) loads of street dirt. 

Schedule "G." 

Schedule 't D." 
RERORT OF Till SANITARY COMPANY, MUNICIPAL POLICE, 

Ior the Quarter ending June 30, 1877, 

CENTRAL DEPARTMENT OF POLICE OF THE